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Design: ANSI B16.34, API602
Testing: ANSI B16.34, API598 
Marking: MSS-SP-25 
Socket weld ends: ASME B16.11 
Butt weld ends: ASME B16.25 
Threaded ends: ASME 1.20.1 

Three Bonnet designs: Bolted Bonnet, Outside Screw and Yoke (OS & Y)
   Stronger, leakproof body-bonnet joint fully encased spiral wound gasket

The top- and bottom-guided disc assures perfect seat and disc alignment in spite of side thrust
   caused by high velocity flow. This prevents stem from scoring and galling and provides longer 
   disc seal and body life.

Large clearance between stem and disc allows disc to move freely. 
Precision stem and packing chambers, Packing rings individually pre-stressed for tight seal 
Two-piece self-aligning gland. 

Features
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Threaded or weld
ASME Class 800

ASME Class 1500

 Bolted Bonnet
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Pressure - Temperature Ratings

ASME B16.34 - Class 1500, API Std 602 - Class 800 

110 205
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2795
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1160

1275

1030

1105

1185
1205

1370

1495

1655

1250

1200

1150

1100

1050

1000
950

850

700

400

300

200

900

800

750

650
600

500

Class

Temp. ℉
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PBW8 CL1500 316GL2

GL2 CL800  Class 800 

CL1500  Class 1500 8 1/2 in.
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F91 

F92 

Alloy A105 

F11 

F22 

WB36 

Type Of Connection Size
Of Connection

 
Body

MaterialASME ClassSeries

FNPT

FSW

MSW

FBW

MBW

PSW

PBW

FBT

Female NPT

Fractional Tube
Socket Weld

Metric Tube
Socket Weld

Fractional Tube
Butt Weld

Metric Tube
Butt Weld

Pipe Socket
Weld

Pipe Butt
Weld

Female BSPT

How to Order 

A625 Alloy 625

Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems



 

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 
 

Алматы (7273)495-231 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)74-02-29 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

    
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132  

 
Эл. почта hka@nt-rt.ru || Сайт: https://hikelok.nt-rt.ru/ 

mailto:hka@nt-rt.ru
https://hikelok.nt-rt.ru/

